
 

Governor Meeting Schedule 2017/2018 

Meeting Autumn term Spring term Summer term 

Briefing for Chair of 
Governors by the LA 

Update meeting 

Date unknown 

Update meeting 

Date unknown 

Update meeting 

Date Unknown 

Full Governing Body 
Procedure & Strategy 
meeting 

Tues, 19 September 2017 

5pm  Conference Room 

  

Full Governing Body Monday, 27 November 
2017 

7pm  Conference Room 

Monday, 19 March 2018 

7pm  Conference Room 

Tuesday, 10 July 2018 

7pm  Conference Room 

Premises, Health & 
Safety Committee 

Monday, 13 November 
2017 

5.30pm   

Monday, 5 March 2018 

4.00pm  

Mon, 25 June 2018 

4.00pm   

Progress & Attainment 
Committee 

Monday, 13 November 
2017 

4.00pm   

Mon, 5 March 2018 

5.30pm   

Mon, 25 June 2018 

5.30pm   

Resources Committee Mon, 2 October 2017 

5.30pm  Finance 

Mon, 22 January 2018 

4.00pm  Finance 

Mon 14 May 2018 

4.00pm  Finance 

 Tuesday, 14 November 
2017 

4.00pm   Finance & Staffing 

Tues, 27 February 2018 

5.30pm  Finance & 
Staffing 

Tues, 12 June 2018 

5.30pm  Finance & 
Staffing 

 Wed, 6 December 2017  

5.30pm  Finance  

Mon, 26 March 2018 

4.00pm Finance 

Wed, 4 July 2018  

5.30pm  Finance  &  

Budget Setting 

     

 

Pay and Appraisal 
Headteacher 

September, TBC  2017 
4pm - Head's Office 

  

Pay and Appraisal Staff Mon, 4 December 2017 
4.30pm - Head's Office 

  


